TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bridgepoint Education, Inc.	Teleuniversity, Inc.	02/05/2004	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bridgepoint Education, Inc.	
Street Address:	13880 Stowe Dr.	
Internal Address:	Suite C	
City:	Poway	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92064	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78350139	BRIDGEPOINT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (858)509-3691

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: tawnya@sheppardmullin.com
Correspondent Name: Bridgepoint Education, Inc.

Address Line 1: 13880 Stowe Dr.

Address Line 2: Suite C

Address Line 4: Poway, CALIFORNIA 92064

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 05RA-111377

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michelle Seymour

Total Attachments: 1

source=Bridgepoint_0001#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002935 FRAME: 0836

900012833

\$40.00 \$40.00

Delaware PAGE

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "TELEUNIVERSITY, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "TELEUNIVERSITY, INC." TO "BRIDGEPOINT EDUCATION, INC. ", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIFTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2004, AT 12:04 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



AUTHENTICATION: 2914249

DATE: 02-05-04.

3046106 8100

040079921

TRADEMARK REEL: 002935 FRAME: 0837

RECORDED: 09/14/2004